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NUMERICAL INDEX--Bills, Resolutions and Documents showing legislative history.

SUBJECT INDEX--Titles of Bills, Resolutions and Documents listed alphabetically under headings of
subject matter; all other business transacted by the Senate listed by subject or individual names.

APPENDIX

Journal Days
Wednesday, January 12, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 Friday, February 11, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Thursday, January 13, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 159 Monday, February 14, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Friday, January 14, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 164 Tuesday, February 15, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Monday, January 17, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 168 Wednesday, February 16, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . 

Tuesday, January 18, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 176 Thursday, February 17, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wednesday, January 19, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 188 Friday, February 18, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Thursday, January 20, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206 Monday, February 21, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Friday, January 21, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 223 Tuesday, February 22, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Monday, January 24, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 241 Wednesday, February 23, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . 

Tuesday, January 25, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 298 Thursday, February 24, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . .

Wednesday, January 26, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 307 Friday, February 25, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Thursday, January 27, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 372 Monday, February 28, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Friday, January 28, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 443 Tuesday, February 29, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Monday, January 31, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 455 Wednesday, March 1, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Tuesday, February 1, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 474 Thursday, March 2, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Wednesday, February 2, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 489 Friday, March 3, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Thursday, February 3, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 501 Monday, March 6, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Friday, February 4, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 532 Tuesday, March 7, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Saturday, February 5, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 555 Wednesday, March 8, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Monday, February 7, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 565 Thursday, March 9, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Tuesday, February 8, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 595 Friday, March 10, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Wednesday, February 9, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 615 Wednesday, April 19, 2000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Thursday, February 10, 2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 635




